

In the Court of District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

Present : Sri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya (WB00392)

District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

Sessions Case No.23/2022

Reg. No.23/2022

CNR No. WBBK01-000151-2022

Order No.37

12.02.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. PP-in-charge, Sri Amiya Chakraborty is present.

Sri Abhisek Biswas, Ld. Advocate for the accused is present.

Accused Sudipta Sardar @ Sarkar is produced from J/C.

No witness turned up.

To date (**13.02.2024**) for evidence.

Accused should be produced on the date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/-

(M. Bhattacharyya)

Sessions Judge, Bankura

R

Sd/-

(M. Bhattacharyya)

Sessions Judge, Bankura