

SC – 23 of 2022

Present : - Sri Samyajit Mukhopadhyay , Ld. ADJ , 2nd Court , Bankura .

Order No. 49

Dt. 22.08.2024 Today is fixed for further evidence .

Ld. PP is present without any witness .

Sole (01) Accused on CB is present .

The case is adjourned .

The next schedule of evidence is as follows : -

Fixed 04.10.2024 for CSW – 17 , 20 , 21 .

05.10.2024 for CSW – 22 , 23 .

Accused on CB is as before .

Sessions Judge , Bankura