

In the Court of District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

Present : Sri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya (WB00392)

District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

Sessions Case No.23 of 2022

Reg. No.23/2022

CNR No. WBBK01-000151-2022

Order No. 55

Dated. 22.01.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. PP-in-charge, Sri Amiya Chakraborty is present.

Sri Abhisek Biswas, Ld. Advocate for the accused is present.

Accused Sudipta Sardar @ Sarkar on court bail is present.

No witness turned up.

The next schedule of evidence is as follows:-

Fixed **01.03.2025** for C.S.W- 22 & 27 ;

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution to file requisite.

Accused as before.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-

(M. Bhattacharyya)

Sessions Judge, Bankura

Sd/-

(M. Bhattacharyya)

Sessions Judge, Bankura